The following claims have been presented to the Town Board of the Town of Andes, and duly
audited and allowed at a meeting thereof held on January 8th, 2019. Certificate thereof having been
duly filed in my office as Town Clerk, you are hereby authorized and directed to pay to each of

the following claimants the amount upon this claim as stated:

Claim No.

Name of Claimant

1 NYS Assessors' Association

W O N O 0 b W

11
12
13
14

SEAL

Margaret Moshier, Tax Collector

The Reporter

Excellus

Delaware County DPW
Xerox

Lifetime Benefit Solutions
Quill

Del. Cty. Assoc. of Highway Supers
By the Books

SDG

Quill

Delaware County Planning
The Assocation of Towns

Amount Allowed
$115.00
$141.18

$47.06
$47.06
$108.75
$41.50
$2,220.15
$4,332.60
$286.60
$49.50
$32.48
$35.00
$850.00
$1,000.00
$38.48
$3,500.00
§1,000.00

TOTAL:
S 13,845.36

Fund or Account
A1355.4
A1620.4
A1620.4
A1620.42
A1620.4
A1220.4
A9060.8
A8160.4
A1670.4
A9060.8
A1620.4
A5010.4
A1220.41
A1355.4
A5010.4
A8020.41
A1920.4

New Total:
§$ 1373661

In Witness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and the Seal of the Town of Andes
This January 8th, 2019

TOWN CLERK

Check #
19911
19912 Ballantine Park
19912
19912 RR Station
19912 Beech Hill Property
19913 *Removed, should not have been on tax roll
19890 corrected, check #19234 issued for $235.30
19914
19915
Auto-draft
19916
19917
19918
19919
19916
19920
19921



