The following claims have been presented to the Town Board of the Town of Andes, and duly audited and allowed at a meeting thereof held on January 8th, 2019. Certificate thereof having been duly filed in my office as Town Clerk, you are hereby authorized and directed to pay to each of the following claimants the amount upon this claim as stated:

laim No.	Name of Claimant	Amount Allowed	Fund or Account	Check #	
	NYS Assessors' Association		A1355.4	19911	
	Margaret Moshier, Tax Collector	\$141.18	A1620.4	19912	Ballantine Park
	3		A1620.4	19912	
		\$47.06	A1620.42	19912	RR Station
		\$108.75	A1620.4	19912	Beech Hill Property
3	The Reporter	\$41.50	A1220.4	19913	*Removed, should not have been on tax roll
	Excellus	\$2,220.15	A9060.8	19890	corrected, check #19234 issued for \$235.30
5	Delaware County DPW	\$4,332.60	A8160.4	19914	
	Xerox	\$286.60	A1670.4	19915	
7	Lifetime Benefit Solutions	\$49.50	A9060.8	Auto-draft	
8	Quill	\$32.48	A1620.4	19916	
9	Del. Cty. Assoc. of Highway Supers	\$35.00	A5010.4	19917	
	By the Books	\$850.00	A1220.41	19918	
	SDG	\$1,000.00	A1355.4	19919	
12	Quill	\$38.48	A5010.4	19916	
13	Delaware County Planning	\$3,500.00	A8020.41	19920	
14	The Assocation of Towns	\$1,000.00	A1920.4	19921	
	to be not as a contraction of the contraction of th				

SEAL		TOTAL:	New Total:		
		\$ 13,845.36			
Witness	Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and				
	y 8th, 2019	TOWN CLERK	WII OI Allues		